Annex E - Proposed Structure of Taxi Tariff

HACKNEY CARRIAGE TARIFF . d d . bCyngor h
Tariff 1: STANDARD RATE Tariff 2: NIGHT RATE: Tariff 3: DOUBLE DAYTIME RATE: s I r ,In yc.
Rate for the first mile: £5.70 Rate for the first mile: £7.51 Rate for the first mile: £11.41 d e n bl g h s h Ire v
Rate for each mile thereafter: £2.40 Rate for each mile thereafter: £3.60 Rate for each mile thereafter: £4.8 County Council
HIRINGS BETWEEN 11PM AND 6AM (except where HIRINGS ON NATIONAL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS AND WHERE .
HIRINGS BETWEEN 7AM AND 11PM Double Rate applies) STATED EXTRA CHARGES:
. . £7.00 Luggage
£3-50 Maximum charge Maximum charge " . '99ag
Maximum charge | outside of the
Up to 4 People | up to 146 yards or up to 146 yards or b to 880 vards assenaer p
£4 40 26 seconds " 26 seconds Christmas Day & National P y P g
. Public Holidays compartment
5 or More People
" " For each Soiling the
For each additional For each additional o 9
2 0 146 yards or 26 30 146 yards or 26 40 additional 146 carrage £1 O 0
p p p yards or 26 leaving it unfit
seconds. seconds. o
seconds. for hire:
Please Note:
All Luggage carried inside or outside the carriage is free of charge. Any assistance dog will be carried free of charge. If the jourmey takes place outside of the Denbighshire County area, the
driver MUST still charge in accordance with the above tariffs, unless the fare is pre-agreed with the hirer before the journey has started. This tariff lists the MAXIMUM chargeable rates.

Any complaints about a taxi or driver should be directed to: Licensing Team, Denbighshire County Council, Caledfryn, Smithfield Road, Denbigh, Denbighshire, LL16 3RJ or 01824 706342, Licensing@denbighshire.gov.uk.




